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THE

DOMINION’S
EXPORTS
TO

BRITAIN.

COMPILED
FROM

MANIFESTS
OF

VESSELS
SAILED

DURING
RESPECTIVE

MONTH
S

OF

THE

CURRENT
AND

PRECEDING
SEASONS.

Month.

Mutton, Carcases.
Lamb, Carcases.

Beef, Quarters.
Butter, Boxes.

Cheese, Crates.

Wool,Bales.

Wheat,Sacks.

Oats,Sacks.

Rabbits, Crates.

Hemp, Bales.

Tow, Bales.

Kauri- gum, Cases.

Sundry.

January,
1913

166,714
229,179

6,886
109,251

63,864
118,986

329

6,969

2,215

4,110

611

carcases
pork

1912

166,714237,284
302,
399

12,424
114,512

64,005

95,994

7,295

6,365

1,942

3,407

59

237,284
229,179 302,399
6,886 12,424

109,251 114,512
63,864 64,005

118,98695,994

329

7,295

6,969 6,365

2,215 1,942

4,110 3,407

611

carcases
pork

59

February,
1913

326,337
403,698

12,666

89,098

81,733
127,968

12,520

4,295

7,973

64

carcases
pork

1912

326,337 208,424
273,246

13,052
101,544

62,398
106,074

6'07

6,831

1,615

1,056

208,424
403,698 273,246

12,666 13,052

89,098 101,544
81,733 62,398

127,968 106,074

6'07

12,5206,831

4,295 1,615

7,973 1,056

64

carcases
pork

March,

1913

86,224
210,166

7,428

47,560

59,844

49,661

115

12,552

7,662

4,043

250

carcases
pork

1912

86,224 324,192
518,402

20,201

64,925

49,308

70,022

4,980

3,832

1,352

2,644

16

324,192
210,166 518,402

7,428 20,201

47,560 64,925

59,844 49,308

49,661 70,022

115 4,980

12,5523,832

7,662 1,352

4,0432,644

250

carcases
pork

16

April,

1913

303,937
647,948
16,834

11,358

52,934

61,988

300

9,049

3,351

3,889

457

carcases
pork

1912

303,937 213,178
647,948 355,829
16,834 .7,046

11,358 38,986

52,934 38,137

61,988 31,615

4,905

300 2,180

9,049 5,134

3,351 1,958

3,889 4,458

457

carcases
pork

• May,

1912 1912

213,178
355,829

7,046

38,986

38,137
31,615

4,905

2,180

5,134

1,958

4,458

•

•

1911

454,506 204,390
744,287 377,105
32,69120,173

1,441995

40,535 20,732

51,833 33,033

11,15793,854

26,569

1,500

11,9637,443

2,826 1,21a

6,287 7,720
.

1,087
carcases

pork

May, June,

1912 1912

454,506
744,287
32,691

1,441

40,535

51,833

11,157

26,569

1,500

11,963

2,826

6,287

•

•

1911 1911

204,390 170,738
377,105
20,173

995

20,732
33,033
93,854

7,443

1,210

7,720

1,087
carcases

pork

214,079
287,697 448,432
24,605 15,789

558

.

7,712 6,323

18,138 19,568

9,160 39,422

7,622

2,039 14,128

5,646 4,763

1,168 525

1,2135,528

221

carcases
pork

2,434

June, July,

1912

170,738
287,697
24,605

558

7,712

18,138

9,160

7,622

2,039

5,646

1,168

1,213

221

carcases
pork

1911

214,079
448,432

15,789

6,323

19,568
39,422

•

•

14,128

4,763

525

5,528

2,434

July, »

1912

291,097
371,474
29,457

684

1,255

16,567

44,324

23,216

20,573

7,463

1,856

5,892

210

carcases
pork

1911

291,097 206,869
260,761
14,296

276

14,100
29,452

10,334

6,022

1,073

2,786

175

206,869
371,474 260,761
29,457 14,296

684

1,255276

16,567 14,100

44,324 29,452

23,216

20,573 10,334

7,463 6,022

1,856 1,073

5,892 2,786

210

carcases
pork

175

August,

1912

207,239
157,589

10,478

559

10,409

42,580

38,802

19,562

3,758

523

4,219

1911

207,239 66,608
110,054

3,653

»

•

5,260

31,976

18,231

3,443

303

3,475

203

carcases
pork

66,608
157,589 110,054

10,4783,653

559

10,4095,260

42,580 31,976

38,802

19,562 18,231

3,758 3,443

523 303

4,219 3,475

203

carcases
pork

September,
1912

44,657

40,759

1,174

8,723

1,204

6,671

15,742

17,363

19,933

2,957

501

3,671

•

•

1911

44,657 102,081
40,057

6,059

6,404

7,390

38,151

33,059

5,604

393

7,672

220

carcases
pork

102,081
40,759 40,057

1,1746,059

8,723 6,404

1,204

6,671 7,390
.15,742 38,151

17,363

19,93333,059

2,957 5,604

501 393

3.6717.672

220

carcases
pork

October,
1912

51,263

15,393

3,882

49,962

16,389

4,647

7,952

64,480

5,396

4,193

401

9,075

1911

51,263 9,417

15,393 2,043

3,882 '100

49,962 49,626

16,389 11,501

4,647 2,182

7,952

64,480

5,396 32,094

4,193 4,514

401 754

9,075 2,982

r November
1911 1912

9,417

2,043

100

49,626

11,501

2,182

•

•

32,094

4,514

754

2,982

1911

54,175 47,770

8,286 10,427

282 403

140,751 135,741
57,181 57,319

33,305 44,934

3,680 15,833
40,896

13,892 16,606

9,866 7,844

1,9112,183

5;

466 3,085

November, December,
1912 1912

54,175

8,286

282

140,751
57,181

33,305

3,680

40,896

13,892

9,866

1,911

5,466

1911

117,74072,192
106,31091,965

4,774765

119,885 109,397
66,213 46,883

44,789 54,297

5,868

30,490

10,0704’,
366

3,816 5,719

2,613 1,364

3,686 2,708

••

<tr

1911

47,770
10,427

403

135,741
57,319

44,934
15,833

•

•

16,606

7,844

2,183

3,085

December,
1912

117,740
106,310

4,774

119,885
66,213

44,789

5,868

30,490

10,070

3,816

2,613

3,686

•

1911

72,192

91,965

765

109,397
46,883

54,297

•

•

•.

4,366

5,719

1,364

2,708

•

•


